
MODERN LANGUAGES AND LITERATURES PROGRAM -- ELA DEPARTMENT 
TUTORING SCHEDULE – Fall I, 2024 

Language tutoring is available to all students registered in a Modern Language course at LaGuardia. You can work with any tutor in the language you are studying. To see updates to 
this schedule, go to the Modern Language Lab website: https://www.laguardia.edu/modern-languages/   
To make an appointment for tutoring, follow the link on the MLL website, or go to My LaGuardia EAB Tutoring Appointment System  

IP = in-person tutoring. You can work with a tutor during IP times either in Room B-206 or online. All other tutoring hours are online only. 

 

 
Languages 

 
Tutors 

 
Monday 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

ASL Gabriel Rodriguez 
gabriel.rodriguez04@lagcc.cuny.edu 

 
 4:00-7:00 

 
       4:00-5:30 

 

 
        4:00-5:30 

 
9:00-10:00 

Anna Roldan 
anna.roldan06@lagcc.cuny.edu  

 
 

 
  
 

11:30-12:30 IP 
1:00-6:00 

  
        5:00-7:00 

 

Rebecca Torres 
rebecca.torres74@lagcc.cuny.edu 

  
2:00-4:00 

 
 

 
12:00-2:00 IP 

  

ARABIC Mona Barakat 
mbarakat@lagcc.cuny.edu  

    
    1:00-2:30 IP 

 
 

 
 

CHINESE Shuxiang Dong 
shuxiang.dong@live.lagcc.cuny.edu  

3:30-5:00 IP   
 

 
 

FRENCH Amina Berrani 
amina.berrani99@lagcc.cuny.edu 

11:00-3:00 3:00-4:00  3:30-4:30 11:45-2:45 IP 
 

2:45-3:45 

ITALIAN Xhovana Robi 
 xrobi@lagcc.cuny.edu 

 
      1:00-2:00  1:00-4:00 IP 1:00-3:00 IP 

  

Claudia Marcucci 

claudia.marcucci20@lagcc.cuny.edu 

 
6:00-7:15 

 

 
 6:00-7:15 

 
 

  

JAPANESE 

 

Adriana Allen 

adriana.allen98@lagcc.cuny.edu 

 
4:00-6:30 4:00-6:30 

         

   

Nhia Borja 
nborja@lagcc.cuny.edu  

12:00-3:00   12:00-4:30 IP 
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Languages 
 

Tutors Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

JAPANESE 
 

Tereece Goodman 

tereece.goodman70@lagcc.cuny.edu 
12:00-1:00 

   
 

  
9:00-10:30 

Sachiko Sase 
Sachiko.Sase95@lagcc.cuny.edu  

 11:00-1:00 IP  
 

5:00-7:00 
 

KOREAN Nhia Borja 

nborja@lagcc.cuny.edu 

 
12:00-3:00 

   
12:00-4:30 IP 

  
 

Mingyo Song 
mingyo.song56@lagcc.cuny.edu  

9:00-10:30 
  

  9:00-10:00 

SPANISH Milagros Bellido 
mbellidoguillen@lagcc.cuny.edu 

 
2:00 -3:30 IP 1:00-2:00 IP 

 
 

   

Carolina Arreola Lenes 
carolina.lenesarreola75@lagcc.cuny.edu   

 
9:30-12:00 IP 9:30-2:00 IP 

  

Zamahara Gonzalez 
zamahara.gonzalezospina82@lagcc.cuny.edu  

9:00-11:30 IP 11:00-1:30 IP 
    

Marilin Mori 
mmori@lagcc.cuny.edu 

5:00-7:00 2:00-3:00 IP 4:00-5:00 12:00-1:00 IP 

 

  

Martha Martinez 
martham@lagcc.cuny.edu 

  11:30-12:30 IP 
9:00-12:00 

2:00-3:00 IP 
  

Eva Ranz 
eva.ranzcastaneda68@lagcc.cuny.edu  

4:30-5:30 IP 
 

 
 

5:00-6:00 
 

Milac Jimenez 
mijimenez@lagcc.cuny.edu 

 
3:00-6:00  3:00-5:00 

  

 Portuguese Kathely Moura Baia 
kmourabaia@lagcc.cuny.edu  

 
  2:00-3:30 IP  9:30-10:30 IP 
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